
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 MAY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 MUMS LOVE CLASSICS Various1 ACL/UMA 4856041
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CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES

ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR …

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

PEACEFUL PIANO

THE ESSENTIAL

THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA

VOICES 2

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

MOZART: THE SINGLES COLLECTION

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

HAPPY DAYS

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

101 CLASSICAL

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH…

Various

Yiruma

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Stephan Moccio

Various

Various

Yo-Yo Ma

Grigoryan Brothers

Max Richter

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

The Three Tenors

Various

Various

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Ludovico Einaudi

Max Richter

Various

Various

ACL/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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210

50
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29
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49
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41

4855247

3560745

4855891

3523365

0716802

4855701

4827942

19075988482

4855753

4855323

0809959

4669992

4831010

4833119

5487980

4764491

4837465

4816580

4818412
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