

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	AKIKE	Y <g< th=""><th>I> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THI</th><th>S WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>ITTIMES IN HP HIC</th><th>H POSITION</th></g<>	I> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THI	S WEEK LW LAST WEEK	ITTIMES IN HP HIC	H POSITION
AR	RIA	COF	REC	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMMI	ENCING 17	MAY, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	MUMS LOVE CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4856041
2	7	27	1	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS	Various		ACL/UMA	4855247
3	3	7	2	THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES	Yiruma		UMA	3560745
4	2	5	1	ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR \dots	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/UMA	4855891
5	16	32	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
6	6	36	1	MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES	Stephan Moccio		DEC/UMA	0716802
7	5	11	2	101 PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		ACL/UMA	4855701
8	8	210	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
9	12	50	5	THE ESSENTIAL	Yo-Yo Ma		SMC/SME	19075988482
10	4	10	1	THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4855753
11	18	5	5	VOICES 2	Max Richter		DEC/UMA	4855323
12	14	89	1	MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss	Orchestra	UCJ/UMA	0809959
13	17	63	3	THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS	The Three Tenors		DEC/UMA	4669992
14	R/E	29	5	MOZART: THE SINGLES COLLECTION	Various		DEC/UMA	4831010
15	R/E	93	6	MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various		UCJ/UMA	4833119
16	R/E	62	1	HAPPY DAYS	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss	Orchestra Orchestra	UCJ/UMA	5487980
17	9	49	1	ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	4764491
18	13	80	3	VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	4837465
19	20	74	3	101 CLASSICAL	Various		ACL/UMA	4816580
20	R/E	41	1	CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH	. Various		ACL/UMA	4818412